
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-251122-5388001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 22NOV25
ACTWGT: 20.28 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Traci minium
Traci minium

17461 W Seldon Ln

16027932070
Waddell AZ 85355 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8862 9536 2569

     85355

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8862 9536 2569

ZJMRC-MR-2314B2-US*1


